GURU NANAK INSTITUTE OF DE_NTAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH

157/F, Nilgunj Road, Panihati, Kolkata — 700 114
Telephone: - 2583-9998/9997/8333

Ref.No:- Gn /Admn/21/ 322~

Date: - 26.08.2021

NOTICE
Internal Assessment Examination schedule of 2" Professional BDS, 2020-2021
Theoretical:
Subject Date Day Time Venue
General Pathology & 14.09.2021 Tuesday 11 amto 2 pm Ov N T
Microbiology gw_)'% 0O So
3% 33
General Dental 17.09.2021 Friday 11amto 2 pm 223 mo
Pharmacology €88 o3
193 &
Dental Materials 21.09.2021 Tuesday 11 amto 2 pm ]
Oral Practical:
Date & Time (10.30 am Day General Pathology Batch
onwards)
26.08.2021 Thursday A 1-50
27.08.2021 Friday B 51-100
Date & Time (9 am Day Microbiology Batch
onwards)
.09.09.2021 Thursday A Roll No -1- 56
10.09.2021 Friday B Roll No -57- 100
Date & Time (9 am Day Dental Materials General & Dental
onwards) Pharmacology
22.09.2021 Wednesday A B
23.09.2021 Thursday B C
24.09.2021 Friday C A
Date & Time (9 am Day Pre-Clinical Pre-Clinical
onwards) Prosthetics Conservative
04.10.2021 Monday X Y
05.10.2021 Tuesday Y X

e Venue for General & Dental Pharmacology - Dept. of Pharmacology - CMSDH.

Mhoory

o, (Dr.) J. Bﬁattacharyya

Pikaipal

Guru Nanak Institute of Dental

Sciences & Research
Panihati, Kol-114

Copy to all concerned Departments & Notice Board

Batches Roll No
A 01-26
B 27-52
C 53 —rest
X 1-50
Y 51 - rest

Venue for Dental Materials, Pre-Clinical Prosthetics & Pre-Clinical Conservative — GNIDSR.




